JAN.

2016

COLORADO

Aeronautical Board

Aeronautical Board Meeting Calendar

Monday, January 25

TBD

Brown Palace Hotel
CAOA Winter Conference &
Legislative Reception

FEB.

Wednesday, February 10

1:00 p.m.

Colorado Division of
Aeronautics
Joseph H. Thibodeau Room

MAR.

Wednesday, March 9

1:00 p.m.

Colorado Division of
Aeronautics
Joseph H. Thibodeau Room

APR.

Wednesday, April 13

1:00 p.m.

Colorado Division of
Aeronautics
Joseph H. Thibodeau Room

MAY

TBD

TBD

TBD
CAOA Spring Conference

JUNE

Wednesday, June 8

1:00 p.m.

Colorado Division of
Aeronautics
Joseph H. Thibodeau Room

JULY

Wednesday, July 13

1:00 p.m.

Colorado Division of
Aeronautics
Joseph H. Thibodeau Room

AUG

Wednesday, August 10

1:00 p.m.

Colorado Division of
Aeronautics
Joseph H. Thibodeau Room

SEPT.

Wednesday, September 14

1:00 p.m.

Colorado Division of
Aeronautics
Joseph H. Thibodeau Room

OCT.

Wednesday, October 19

12:30 p.m.

Colorado Division of
Aeronautics
Joseph H. Thibodeau Room

NOV.

Wednesday, November 9

1:00 p.m.

Colorado Division of
Aeronautics
Joseph H. Thibodeau Room

DEC.

Wednesday, December 14

1:00 p.m.

Colorado Division of
Aeronautics
Joseph H. Thibodeau Room




